Interface Force Measurements Ltd., Crowthorne Business Estate, ‘O’ Wing, Old Wokingham Road, Crowthorne, Berks., RG45 6XE
www.interface.uk.com  ·  email: info@interface.uk.com  ·  Telephone: (+44) 01344 776666  ·  Fax:. (+44) 01344 774765
15-580
04/02
Model RT15S and RT16S
Rotary Transformer Torque Cells, Spline Drive
Why INTERFACE RT15S and RT16S Series Torque Sensors
are the best in class:
• Hardened to EMI from adjustable speed drives
• Ferrite-free rotary transformer coupling
• 2X overload rating
• Corrosion resistance
• mV/V output compatible with carrier amplifiers
• Bidirectional operation including stall
• Spline drive per AND 10262 and AND 20002
NEW!
Standard & zero velocity speed pickups
OPTIONS*
Interconnect Cables
Digital Readout (9850) Catalog Page 79
* Please call for additional information
ACCESSORIES*
4 21/32
L
7 23/64
ø 6 TYP
60° TYP
3 31/64
ø 04.122
2 13/16
1.020
6x 3/8-24 UNF-2A THREADED STUD
ON ø 5.000 B.C.6x ø .406 THRU
ON ø 5.000 B.C.
MS 3102A 14S-6P CONNECTOR
MATING CONNECTOR SUPPLIED
(MS 3106A 14S-6S)
OPTIONAL SPEED SENSOR
MATING CONNECTOR SUPPLIED
(MS3106A 10SL-4S, STD TYPE CODE "A")
(MS 3106A 10SL-3S, ZERO VELOCITY TYPE CODE "Z"
0.130
+.000
-.002 ø 04.125 +.002
-.000
±.002
60° TYP
3 9/16
Interface Force Measurements Ltd., Crowthorne Business Estate, ‘O’ Wing, Old Wokingham Road, Crowthorne, Berks., RG45 6XE
www.interface.uk.com  ·  email: info@interface.uk.com  ·  Telephone: (+44) 01344 776666  ·  Fax:. (+44) 01344 774765 04/02
ROTARY TORQUE CELLS
SPECIFICATIONS
MODEL
STANDARD
ACCURACY – (MAX ERROR)
Combined Error % F.S. ≤± 0.1
Nonlinearity % F.S. ≤± 0.1
Hysteresis % F.S. ≤± 0.1
Nonrepeatability % F.S. ≤± 0.05
Stability, 6 MTHS % F.S. ≤± 0.15
Rotational Effect on Zero % F.S. ≤± 0.05
TEMPERATURE
Zero % of F.S./deg. F. ≤± 0.002
Span % of RDG./deg.F. ≤± 0.002
Compensated Range +75 to + 175 deg F
Usable Range -25 to + 185 deg F
Storage Range -65 to + 225 deg F
ELECTRICAL
Fully bi-directional, dual output with common characteristics, as follows
Clockwise (CW) Torque1 +1.5 mV/V
Counterclockwise (CCW) Torque1 -1.5 mV/V
Zero Balance ±1% of F.S., nominal
Excitation 3 - 6 V rms, 3 kHz ±10% sine wave capable of driving a 90 ohm bridge
Readout strain gage carrier amplifier
PARAMETERS
TORQUE  RANGE
(lb-in)
MODEL
TORQUE OVERLOAD
(lb-in)
MAX SPEED
(rpm)
STIFFNESS*
(lb-in/radian)
INERTIA
(oz-in/sec.)
MAX WT.
(lbs)
RT15S 50 100 0 to ±15,000 5,570 0.15 13
RT15S 100 200 0 to ±15,000 15,000 0.15 13
RT15S 200 400 0 to ±15,000 54,500 0.15 13
RT15S 500 1,000 0 to ±15,000 94,500 0.15 13
RT15S 1,000 2,000 0 to ±15,000 145,000 0.15 13
RT16S 1,000 2,000 0 to ±10,000 247,000 0.16 14
RT16S 2,000 4,000 0 to ±10,000 428,000 0.16 14
RT16S 5,000 10,000 0 to ±10,000 486,000 0.16 14
RT16S 10,000 20,000 0 to ±10,000 613,000 0.17 14
TORQUE  RANGEMODEL MAXIMUM OVERHUNG MOMENT (WXD) SPLINE DATA DIMENSION L (inch)
RT15S All 2,000 lb-in 16 teeth, 20/30 D.P. 8 17/32
RT16S All 2,000 lb-in 24 teeth, 20/30 D.P. 9 3/32
d
W
OVERHUNG MOMENT = W x d
CANTILEVER
ITEM
CENTER OF
GRAVITY
MOUNTING
REFERENCE
TORQUEMETER
Model RT15S and RT16S